P/N: 2442BP08A0080001T
Page 1 of 7 / Revision 1.0
Datasheet for p/n: 2442BP08A0080001E
johansontechnology.com
4001 Calle Tecate • Camarillo, CA 93012, USA • TEL +1.805.389.1166
2023 Johanson Technology, Inc.  All Rights Reserved
2.4-2.48GHz Band Pass Filter, BAW (Bulk Acoustic Wave)
• Superior attenuation for bands outside passband

2023 Johanson Technology, Inc.  All Rights Reserved
Orderable Part Number
Part Number Explanation
Packaging Style
Bulk 2442BP08A0080001B
T & R 2442BP08A0080001T (Qty: 10,000pcs/reel)
Evaluation Board 50Ω SMA 2442BP08A0080001CE1
Important Links
2442BP08A0080001T Downloads
2.4GHz Antennas
Antenna Tuning, Optimization, and Validation Services
Soldering Information
MSL Information
Packaging Information
RoHS Compliance
Changelog
1.0 Initial Release